Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

e Appeal Wave is 210
e Funding Year is or 2019

Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

FRN

SLD Explanation

Requested
Amount

Committed
Amount

(SPIN)

Amcomm
Telecommunications
Inc. (143008332)

Community Educational

Network (143050342)

CSC State and Local
Solutions LLC
(143024093)

DI Technology Group
Inc (143010207)

DI Technology Group
Inc (143010207)

Port Huron Area
School Dist
(130828)

Port Huron Area
School Dist
(130828)

Alabama
Supercomputer
Authority (198892)

El Monte City
Elem School Dist
(143585)

El Monte City
Elem School Dist
(143585)

MI

MI

AL

CA

CA

1999037960

1999015822

1999037631

1999067476

1999067859

IC

IA

IA

IC

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:The funding
request amount was
reduced from
$18,499.41 to
$17,192.33 to remo...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:The applicant did
not submit any RAL
corrections. MR1:The
enrollment for ...

MR1:The FRN was
modified from CAD of
3/15/2019 to
3/20/2019 to agree
with the ap...

MR1:The FRN was
modified from CAD of
3/15/2019 to
3/20/2019 to agree
with the ap...

$13,753.86

$216,160.00

$35,230.64

$41,006.65

$24,774.54

$13,753.86

$216,160.00

$35,230.64

$41,006.65

$24,774.54




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

DI Technology Group
Inc (143010207)

DI Technology Group
Inc (143010207)

DI Technology Group
Inc (143010207)

DI Technology Group
Inc (143010207)

DI Technology Group
Inc (143010207)

DI Technology Group
Inc (143010207)

DI Technology Group
Inc (143010207)

El Monte City
Elem School Dist
(143585)

El Monte City
Elem School Dist
(143585)

El Monte City
Elem School Dist
(143585)

El Monte City
Elem School Dist
(143585)

El Monte City
Elem School Dist
(143585)

El Monte City
Elem School Dist
(143585)

El Monte City
Elem School Dist
(143585)

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

1999067829

1999067781

1999067746

1999067722

1999067683

1999067652

1999067611

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:The FRN was
modified from CAD of
3/15/2019 to
3/20/2019 to agree
with the ap...

MR1:The FRN was
modified from CAD of
3/15/2019 to
3/20/2019 to agree
with the ap...

MR1:The FRN was
modified from CAD of
3/15/2019 to
3/20/2019 to agree
with the ap...

MR1:The FRN was
modified from CAD of
3/15/2019 to
3/20/2019 to agree
with the ap...

MR1:The FRN was
modified from CAD of
3/15/2019 to
3/20/2019 to agree
with the ap...

MR1:The FRN was
modified from CAD of
3/15/2019 to
3/20/2019 to agree
with the ap...

MR1:The FRN was
modified from CAD of
3/15/2019 to
3/20/2019 to agree
with the ap...

Amount

$6,133.92

$21,866.05

$11,021.15

$29,992.48

$30,119.16

$2,436.53

$11,260.26

Amount

$6,133.92

$21,866.05

$11,021.15

$29,992.48

$30,119.16

$2,436.53

$11,260.26




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

DI Technology Group
Inc (143010207)

DI Technology Group
Inc (143010207)

DI Technology Group
Inc (143010207)

DI Technology Group
Inc (143010207)

DI Technology Group
Inc (143010207)

DI Technology Group
Inc (143010207)

Waldron
Communication
Company (143028774)

El Monte City
Elem School Dist
(143585)

El Monte City
Elem School Dist
(143585)

El Monte City
Elem School Dist
(143585)

El Monte City
Elem School Dist
(143585)

El Monte City
Elem School Dist
(143585)

El Monte City
Elem School Dist
(143585)

Waldron Area
School District
(131470)

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

MI

1999067543

1999067417

1999067268

1999067173

1999067082

1999066977

1999009516

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IA

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:The FRN was
modified from CAD of
3/15/2019 to
3/20/2019 to agree
with the ap...

MRI1:FRN Line Item
.002 for 2 lines of
Installation service
was added to this
FRN...

MR1:The FRN was
modified from CAD of
3/15/2019 to
3/20/2019 to agree
with the ap...

MR1:The FRN was
modified from CAD of
3/15/2019 to
3/20/2019 to agree
with the ap...

MR1:The FRN was
modified from CAD of
3/15/2019 to
3/20/2019 to agree
with the ap...

MR1:The FRN was
modified from CAD of
3/15/2019 to
3/20/2019 to agree
with the ap...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

Amount

$21,380.00

$6,373.61

$5,051.68

$30,823.02

$9,964.35

$5,567.43

$5,759.10

Amount

$21,380.00

$6,373.61

$5,051.68

$30,823.02

$9,964.35

$5,567.43

$5,759.10




Requested Committed

Service Provider

(SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Amount Jp—
MR1:The Connection
Fremont Co School Type for FRN Line
mgcl)\gg%):OM District 14 WY 1999041576 IA Funded Item 1999041576 was  $70,200.00 $0.00
(142517) modified from
Wireless ...
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