Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

- Appeal Wave is 210
- Funding Year is or 2019

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Amcomm Telecommunications Inc. (143008332)	Port Huron Area School Dist (130828)	MI	1999037960	IC	Funded	MR1:The funding request amount was reduced from \$18,499.41 to \$17,192.33 to remo	\$13,753.86	\$13,753.86
Community Educational Network (143050342)	Port Huron Area School Dist (130828)	MI	1999015822	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$216,160.00	\$216,160.00
CSC State and Local Solutions LLC (143024093)	Alabama Supercomputer Authority (198892)	AL	1999037631	IA	Funded	MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL corrections. MR1:The enrollment for	\$35,230.64	\$35,230.64
DI Technology Group Inc (143010207)	El Monte City Elem School Dist (143585)	CA	1999067476	IC	Funded	MR1:The FRN was modified from CAD of 3/15/2019 to 3/20/2019 to agree with the ap	\$41,006.65	\$41,006.65
DI Technology Group Inc (143010207)	El Monte City Elem School Dist (143585)	CA	1999067859	IC	Funded	MR1:The FRN was modified from CAD of 3/15/2019 to 3/20/2019 to agree with the ap	\$24,774.54	\$24,774.54

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
DI Technology Group Inc (143010207)	El Monte City Elem School Dist (143585)	CA	1999067829	IC	Funded	MR1:The FRN was modified from CAD of 3/15/2019 to 3/20/2019 to agree with the ap	\$6,133.92	\$6,133.92
DI Technology Group Inc (143010207)	El Monte City Elem School Dist (143585)	CA	1999067781	IC	Funded	MR1:The FRN was modified from CAD of 3/15/2019 to 3/20/2019 to agree with the ap	\$21,866.05	\$21,866.05
DI Technology Group Inc (143010207)	El Monte City Elem School Dist (143585)	CA	1999067746	IC	Funded	MR1:The FRN was modified from CAD of 3/15/2019 to 3/20/2019 to agree with the ap	\$11,021.15	\$11,021.15
DI Technology Group Inc (143010207)	El Monte City Elem School Dist (143585)	CA	1999067722	IC	Funded	MR1:The FRN was modified from CAD of 3/15/2019 to 3/20/2019 to agree with the ap	\$29,992.48	\$29,992.48
DI Technology Group Inc (143010207)	El Monte City Elem School Dist (143585)	CA	1999067683	IC	Funded	MR1:The FRN was modified from CAD of 3/15/2019 to 3/20/2019 to agree with the ap	\$30,119.16	\$30,119.16
DI Technology Group Inc (143010207)	El Monte City Elem School Dist (143585)	CA	1999067652	IC	Funded	MR1:The FRN was modified from CAD of 3/15/2019 to 3/20/2019 to agree with the ap	\$2,436.53	\$2,436.53
DI Technology Group Inc (143010207)	El Monte City Elem School Dist (143585)	CA	1999067611	IC	Funded	MR1:The FRN was modified from CAD of 3/15/2019 to 3/20/2019 to agree with the ap	\$11,260.26	\$11,260.26

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
DI Technology Group Inc (143010207)	El Monte City Elem School Dist (143585)	CA	1999067543	IC	Funded	MR1:The FRN was modified from CAD of 3/15/2019 to 3/20/2019 to agree with the ap	\$21,380.00	\$21,380.00
DI Technology Group Inc (143010207)	El Monte City Elem School Dist (143585)	CA	1999067417	IC	Funded	MR1:FRN Line Item .002 for 2 lines of Installation service was added to this FRN	\$6,373.61	\$6,373.61
DI Technology Group Inc (143010207)	El Monte City Elem School Dist (143585)	CA	1999067268	IC	Funded	MR1:The FRN was modified from CAD of 3/15/2019 to 3/20/2019 to agree with the ap	\$5,051.68	\$5,051.68
DI Technology Group Inc (143010207)	El Monte City Elem School Dist (143585)	CA	1999067173	IC	Funded	MR1:The FRN was modified from CAD of 3/15/2019 to 3/20/2019 to agree with the ap	\$30,823.02	\$30,823.02
DI Technology Group Inc (143010207)	El Monte City Elem School Dist (143585)	CA	1999067082	IC	Funded	MR1:The FRN was modified from CAD of 3/15/2019 to 3/20/2019 to agree with the ap	\$9,964.35	\$9,964.35
DI Technology Group Inc (143010207)	El Monte City Elem School Dist (143585)	CA	1999066977	IC	Funded	MR1:The FRN was modified from CAD of 3/15/2019 to 3/20/2019 to agree with the ap	\$5,567.43	\$5,567.43
Waldron Communication Company (143028774)	Waldron Area School District (131470)	MI	1999009516	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$5,759.10	\$5,759.10

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
WYOMING.COM (143008370)	Fremont Co School District 14 (142517)	WY	1999041576	IA	Funded	MR1:The Connection Type for FRN Line Item 1999041576 was modified from Wireless	\$70,200.00	\$0.00



Source: E-rate Manager
E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC
Data generated on Monday, August 18th, 2025 at 08:17 AM CDT